4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0506461M
0506486M
0506494M
0506493F
0077960M
0506469F
0506458F
1153392F
0506468F
0506475M
0506488F
0506457F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

OO

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

25 17:18:
25 17:18:
25 17:18:

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48900811 Sw-4.7 HW-3.1

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
29 GPS
29 +0
29 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA487A6A | 15.09 17:
|DA464041 | 15.09 17:
|DA487A54 | 15.09 17:
|DA463DD2 | 15.09 17:
|DA463E24 | 15.09 17:
|DA464133 | 15.09 17:
|DA487A17 | 15.09 17:
|DA46413A | 15.09 17:
|DA487BB1 | 15.09 17:
|DA463E17 | 15.09 17
|DA4640B4 | 15.09 17:
| DAA63EEO | 15.09 17:

Comisia control

40066

16,09, 2025 0635

FILE ON
SERVER

MAKE VALENTIN

25° 32"

19" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

229516
90006660
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234285_1757956709.pdf

